



# COUNTY OF YOLO

## ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

625 COURT STREET, ROOM 104, WOODLAND CA 95695

(P) 530.666.8135 (F) 530.666.8213

**JESSE SALINAS**

ASSESSOR



## Assessor's Office – Schedule of Fees

*Schedule Effective 07/01/2025*

### Copies

Appraisal Record – First Page	\$5.00
Additional Pages	\$0.25
Computer Screen Prints	\$5.00
Additional copy of same screen	\$0.25
Email Documentation	\$4.00
Parcel Map Emailed	\$4.00
Parcel Map Printed	\$5.00

### Reports

Computer Generated Reports	\$150.00
Tax Rate Area Report 1-36 areas	\$230.00
Tax Rate Area Report >36 areas	\$545.00 + \$136 /hr billable in 15 min increments
Sales List for Appeals	\$50.00
Radius Search	\$90.00
Labels	\$8.00 per page
Mailing fee	\$10.00

### Research Fees

Record Search	\$123.00 per hr billed in 15 min increments
---------------	---

### Miscellaneous

Processing Fee for Late Filing of Parent to Child Transfer Claims	\$175.00
Property Characteristics	\$6.75 per parcel
Public Access Front Computer Use	FREE

**DISCLAIMER FOR ASSESSOR'S INFORMATION:** The chart of products and services is based upon the proposed fees shown above. It is anticipated that charges for staff time will be limited to situations requiring specialized programming or research with the approval of the Chief or Assessor. Assessor's data is compiled and intended for assessment purposes only and should not be relied upon in any legal documentation.

*R & T Codes 408.1-409 & 63.1(j)(2)*